
East Hampton Middle School Faculty 

2015 - 2016 

 

 

Sheryl Adams 
sadams@easthamptonct.org 

Special Education 
 

 

Katrina Aiken 
kaiken@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 

     

 

Christina Amaral 
camaral@easthamptonct.org 

Math Department 
 

 

Sarah Beckwith 
sbeckwith@easthamptonct.org 

Special Education 

     

 
 
 

 

 

Angela Caldara 
acaldara@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 

     

 

Edward Daniels 
edaniels@easthamptonct.org 

World Language 
 

 

 

Stacie DeLauro 
sdelauro@easthamptonct.org 

Special Education 
 

     

 

Jody Dumeer 
jdumeer@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 
 

 

Sue Engelhardt 
sengelhardt@easthamptonct.org 

Social Worker 

     

 

Pat Farrington 
pfarrington@easthamptonct.org 

Health 
 

 

Lorraine Gieras 
lgieras@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 

     

 

Paul Hickey 
phickey@easthamptonct.org 

Math Department 
 

 

Melissa Kalisz 
mkalisz@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 

     

 

Kelly LaFaille 
klafaille@easthamptonct.org 

Computer Technology 
 

 

Ken Landry 
klandry@easthamptonct.org 

Physical Education 
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Jason Lehmann 
jlehmann@easthamptonct.org 

Principal 
 

 

Camilla Lewis 
clewis@easthamptonct.org 

Math Department 

     

 

Aaron Mannes 
amannes@easthamptonct.org 

Guidance Department 
 

 

Sandra Mannino 
smannino@easthamptonct.org 

World Language 

     

 

Rachel Mansfield 
rmansfield@easthamptonct.org 

Social Studied Department 
 

 

Joanna Mercaldi 
jmercaldi@easthamptonct.org 

Guidance Department 

     

 

William Nelson 
wnelson@easthamptonct.org 

Technology Education 
 

 

Ellen Nosal 
enosal@easthamptonct.org 

Library/Media Center 

     

 

Rebecca Parkos 
rparkos@easthamptonct.org 

World Language 
 

 

Keri Parsons 
kparsons@easthamptonct.org 

Social Studies Department 

     

 

Pam Penn 
ppenn@easthamptonct.org 

Speech & Language Pathologist 
 

 

Kori Phillips 
kphillips@easthamptonct.org 

Special Education 

     

 

Delia Regan 
dregan@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 
 

 

Jennifer Reilly 
jreilly@easthamptonct.org 

Science Department 

     

 

Kevin Rigdon 
krigdon@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 
 

 

Vanessa Ruutel 
vruutel@easthamptonct.org 

Math Department 

     

 

Jon Searles 
jsearles@easthamptonct.org 

Social Studies Department 
 

 

Neil Shilansky 
nshilansky@easthamptonct.org 

Music Department 
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Beth Sklar 
bsklar@easthamptonct.org 

Music Department 
 

 

Craig Smith 
csmith@easthamptonct.org 

Special Education 

     

 

Kevin St. Onge 
kstonge@easthamptonct.org 

Science Department 
 

 

Richard Storrs 
rstorrs@easthamptonct.org 
Social Studies Department 

     

 

Christopher Sullivan 
Csullivan@easthamptonct.org 

Assistant Principal 
 

 

Elaine Sullivan 
esullivan@easthamptonct.org 

Physical Education/Health 

     

 

 
Patrick Sullivan 

psullivan@easthamptonct.org 
Special Education 

 

 

 

 
Shannon Therrien 

stherrien@easthamptonct.org 
Science Department 

 
     

 

Carol Van Deusen 
cvandeusen@easthamptonct.org 

English Language Arts 
 

 

Stacey Vasquez 
svasquez@easthamptonct.org 

Psychologist 

     

 

Vicki Wasserman 
vwasserman@easthamptonct.org 

Science Department 
 

 

Toni Watkins-Hayes 
Twatkins-

hayes@easthamptonct.org 
Special Education 

     

 

Laurie Wosleger 
lwosleger@easthamptonct.org 

Math & Science 
 

 

Rob Wyllie 
rwyllie@easthamptonct.org 

Art 
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